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Platz Titel Interpret
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10.

Over The Rainbow

Waka Waka (Fifa World Cup 2010)
Satellite

Geboren um zu Leben

We No Speak Americano (Radio Edit)
Wavin' Flag

Alors On Danse

Wonderful Life (Full Length \Version)
I Like (Jost & Grubert Radio Mix)
Tik Tok (Radio Edit)

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole
Shakira

Lena Meyer-Landrut
Unheilig

Yolanda Be Cool & Dcup
K'naan

Stromae

Hurts

Keri Hilson

Kesha

Platz Titel Interpret

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Love The Way You Lie

Glow

Don't Believe

Helele (Safri Duo Single Mix)
Love Stereo (UK Radio Edit)
We Are The People

Bad Romance (Main \ersion)
Only Girl (In The World)
Alejandro (Album Version)
California Gurls

Eminem feat. Rihanna
Madcon

Mehrzad Marashi

Velile & Safri Duo

Edward Maya & Vika Jigulina
Empire Of The Sun

Lady Gaga

Rihanna

Lady Gaga

Katy Perry

Platz Titel

Interpret

21.
22.
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

The Time (Dirty Bit)
Dynamite (Original \ersion)
Break Your Heart

I Will Love You Monday (365)
Disco Pogo

Heavy Cross

Barbra Streisand

Marchin On

Memories

Meet Me Halfway

Black Eyed Peas

Taio Cruz

Taio Cruz feat. Ludacris
Aura Dione

Frauenarzt & Manny Marc
Gossip

Duck Sauce

Onerepublic

David Guetta feat. Kid Cudi
Black Eyed Peas

Platz Titel

Interpret

31.
32.
SSk
34.
35.

Club Can't Handle Me

Just The Way You Are (Radio)
Nein Mann

Monsta

I Need A Dollar

Flo Rida feat. David Guetta
Bruno Mars

Laserkraft 3d

Culcha Candela

Aloe Blacc
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. Fireflies (Album Version)
. Fight For This Love
. Run

Not Afraid (Dirty)

. Whataya Want From Me

Platz Titel
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Owl City
Cheryl Cole
Leona Lewis
Eminem

Adam Lambert

Interpret

DJ Got Us Fallin' In Love

. Winterland

. She Said (Radio Edit)

. Teenage Dream

. All The Lovers (Radio \ersion)

| Gotta Feeling

. Replay (Album Version)
. Te Amo

In My Head
Telephone

Usher feat. Pitbull
Unheilig

Plan B

Katy Perry

Kylie Minogue

Black Eyed Peas

lyaz

Rihanna

Jason Derulo

Lady Gaga feat. Beyonce

Platz Titel

Interpret

60

51.

52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

57.

58.
59.

Gettin' Over You (Edit Version)

You And | (Single Version)
Hey Soul Sister

Der Himmel Soll Warten
Universum (Single Version)
Stay The Night

Airplanes

Das Geht Ab
Russian Roulette (Main)
| Like It (Radio Edit)

David Guetta

Medina

Train

Sido feat. Adel Tawil
Ich + Ich

James Blunt

B.O.B feat. Hayley Williams Of Paramore

Frauenarzt
Rihanna
Enrique Iglesias

Platz Titel

Interpret

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Raise Your Glass
Wishing You Well
Loca (English \ersion)
Empire State Of Mind
Elektrisches Geflihl
Morning After Dark
Rude Boy (Main)

Real Love

Pflaster

If We Ever Meet Again

Pink

Stanfour

Shakira feat. Dizzee Rascal
Jay-Z & Alicia Keys

Juli

Timbaland feat. Soshy
Rihanna

Mark Medlock

Ich + Ich

Timbaland feat. Katy Perry

Platz Titel

Interpret

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Halt Dich An Mir Fest

Whatcha Say (Radio)

Don't Tell Me That It's Over

Unter Deiner Flagge (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
Move It

Schland O Schland

Revolverheld feat. Marta Jandova
Jason Derulo

Amy MacDonald

Unheilig

Culcha Candela

Uwu Lena
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Like A Lady

. Freaky Like Me.

. Sexy Bitch

. All The Right Moves

Platz Titel
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Monrose

Madcon

David Guetta feat. Akon
Onerepublic

Interpret

81. The Flood

. Shame

. Sweat (A LaLaLaLaLong)
. Song For Sophie

. Gebt uns Ruhig die Schuld, den Rest Konnt Ihr behalten

. Fackeln Im Wind
. Secrets
. Firework

. Gypsy

. Whos That Chick

Take That
Robbie Williams And Gary Barlow

Mehrzad Marashi
Aura Dione

Die Fantastischen Vier

Bushido feat. Kay One
Onerepublic

Katy Perry

Shakira

David Guetta

Platz Titel

Interpret

Hold My Hand (Album \ersion)
Beautiful Monster

. Cooler Than Me

. Spinner
In Meinem Leben (Radio Version)
Desole

. Fuck You

. Tonight
Bee

100. Alles kann Besser werden

Michael Jackson
Ne-Yo

Mike Posner
Revolverheld

Nena

Sexion D'assaut

Cee Lo Green

Alex Max Band

Lena Meyer-Landrut
Xavier Naidoo

Webmaster: hagri-goe@gmx.de
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